
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

Not classified 
DNS 

No. 
224 
234 
244 
212 
263 
213 
241 
227 
208 
203 

221 

Name 
Lucas  Petersson 
Denis Bahar 
Eliot Jones 
Lachlan Robinson 
Liam Crystal 
Tai Zulberti 
Connor Donovan 
Alex Connor 
Hamda Al Qubaisi 
Sai Sanjay 

Matteo Brisacq 

Class 
125 Junior MAX 

125 Junior MAX 

125 Junior MAX 

125 Junior MAX 

125 Junior MAX 

125 Junior MAX 

125 Junior MAX 

125 Junior MAX 

125 Junior MAX 

125 Junior MAX 

125 Junior MAX 

Laps 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 

Total Tm 
10:49.544 
10:50.550 
10:50.902 
10:53.016 
10:54.055 
10:54.076 
10:54.304 
10:59.761 
11:00.214 
11:00.275 

Diff 

1.006 
1.358 
3.472 
4.511 
4.532 
4.760 

10.217 
10.670 
10.731 

DNS 

Gap 

1.006 
0.352 
2.114 
1.039 
0.021 
0.228 
5.457 
0.453 
0.061 

Best Tm 
58.475 
58.723 
58.707 
58.838 
58.806 
58.585 
58.785 
59.509 
59.276 
59.461 

In Lap 
8 
9 
8 

10 
8 
8 
8 
4 
4 
5 

0 

Points 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

0 

 

Sorted on Laps
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Chief of Timing & Scoring              Chief Stewards Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Al Ain Raceway International Kart Circuit 

Margin of Victory 

1.006 

Avg. Speed 

76.706 

Best Lap Tm 

58.475 

Best Speed 

85.206 

Best Lap by 

224 - Lucas  Petersson 

 

ROTAX INVITATIONAL RACE 2016 

ROTAX INVITATIONAL  

Pre Final Junior MAX 

Race (10 Laps) started at 14:51:13 

Grand Finals Circuit 1.384 km 

30/09/2016 02:45 PM 

 UAE ROTAX MAX CHALLENGE

 
ORGANISED BY AL AIN RACEWAY KART CLUB


